PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

NOTIFICATION NO. B. VOC. (HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION &
MANAGEMENT) 5'" SEM. FEB/2021/F/1
RESULT OF THE

B. Voc. Hospital Administration & Management Fifth Semester Examinations February 2021

¢

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. Credits and
Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates. RL

means result later due to other reason,

Sr. ' ' i - Total | Minimum | Maximum
No. Code Subject Description Credits | Pass Marks Marks
1 GEN-501 Critical Thinking and Elementary Statistics 6 35 100
2 HAM-302 | Medical Ethics and Legal Issues in Hospital 6 35 100
| 3 HAM-303 | Hospital Material Management 6 35 100
4 HAM-304 Market Research & Consumer Behaviour in 6 35 100
, Healthcare - e
5 | HAM-305 | Workshop Health Care Insurance 6 35 100
Roll No. Regd. No. Name of Father's Name/ Result
the Candidate’s Mother’s Name Credits Marks

Earned Obtained

Dev Samaj College for Women, Ferozepur City

18040581 11618000490 Amandeep Kaur
18040583 11618000492 Anmolpreet Kaur
18040584 11618000493 Beant Kaur
18040586 11618000495 Divyanshi Sharma
18040588 11618000497 Harmandeep Kaur
18040589 11618000498 Karmjeet Kaur
18040591 11618000500 Kiranjeet Kaur
18040593 11618000502 Luxmi

Avtar Singh/
Balwinder Kaur

Jashir Singh/
Nirmaljit Kaur

Gamdoor Singh/
Hardeep Kaur

Sanjay Sharma/
Raj Kumari

Darshan Singh/
Rajwant Kaur

Aitbar Singh/
Gurmeet Kaur

Karmjeet Singh/
Parminder Kaur

Ved Prakash/
Rajwinder Kaur

30 373
30 465
30 402
30 433
30 393
30 464
30 413
30 411




RollNo.  Regd. No. Result

Credits Marks
Earned Obtained

Father’s Name/
Mother's Name

Name of
the Candidate’s

Dev Samaj C'ﬂél_lége for Wﬂm};ﬁ. Ferozepur City

18040594

18040595

18040596

18040599

18040600

18040605

18040607

18040608

18040609

18040610

18040611

18040614

18040616

Devki Devi Jain Memorial College for Women, Ludhiana

11618000503

11618000504

11618000505

11618000508

11618000509

11618000513

11618000515

11618000516

11618000517

11618000518

11618000519

11618000522

11618000524

Manisha

Manjinder Kaur

Mausam

Nimatpreet Kaur

Nirmala Kumari

Sakshi Narang

Satwinder Kaur

Sejal Kumar

Shallu Sethi

Shyna Chawla

Simran

Sukhpreet Kaur

Tania Arora

Anil/

Renu

Jagtar Singh/
Charanjit Kaur
Manoj Poddar/
Rekha Devi

Pipal Singh/
Sandeep Kaur

Deepak Kumar/
Dharma Devi

Rajesh Narang/
Kiran Narang

Bohar Singh/
Charanijit Kaur

Arun Kumar/
Tania

Ravi Kumar/
Sunita Rani

Rohit Kumar Chawla/

Sunita Chawla

Sunil Kumar Jayswal/

Anita Jaiswal
Sukhdev Singh/
Amarjit Kaur

Roshan Lal Arora/
Neelam Arora

18104973

18104976

18104979

18104980

14918000523

14918000516

14918000513

14918000517

Vanshika

Rajnandani

Manpreet Kaur

Rashmi

I{_rantif

Mamta
Dharmender Singh/
Sangeeta Devi
Paramjet Singh/
Harpreet Kaur
Ashok Kumar/
Anjali

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

411

468

404

413

336

475

415

420

427

419

373

412

450

410

417

466

442



“Roll No. Regd. No. Name of Father’s Name/ Result
the Candidate’s Mother’s Name Credits Marks
Earned Obtained

18180203 15918000164 Sonam Gupta Kanahiya Lal/ 30 339
Janki Devi
18180204 15918000165 Suman Ramjeet/ 30 411 ¢

Santosh Rani

18180205 15918000154 Harkirat Kaur Hardeep Singh/ -- Cancelled
Paramijit Kaur

Re-appear Candidate

17040083 11617000482 Priyanka Atwal Vijay Kumar/ -- RL
Rita Rani

CHANDIGARII-160014 A.R.E. 111 Prof. Jagat Bhushan
Controller of Examinations
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